Sule 4,223-CVL  The Insolvency Act 1986 .
- Liquidator's Statement of
Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
insolvency Act 1986

. \ . For official use

~ To the Registrar of Companies

b o e o

%
(s

Company Number

| ) _H/S0y

Name of Compahy

.

(a) Insart {ull name of (a) ‘ /? & K"m,\, SAFIo D

company

. Limited

{b} insart full neme(s) .;l/We {b) @‘UY 7?‘0,;*7,;3 A*z‘um Af('g_a 4/ Ty ﬁ ,@M ,;> ;C}WI:S}V 4@‘!7’7}0{

and addross{es) A

- o= / /e’b}gt“)aw
452:;;!%?.—,(,4,(;
Lonpprnr  LTHV 3D

tha tiquidator{s) of the company attach a copy ofmy/our statemont of Recaipts
and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

3
Signed < Date g } “ i o 4
Presenter’s namae, ;'2__
& address and reference 3 . For Otficial Use
' fitany] &FmG  PEAT, MARWICK, MLIITOCK . - - | Liquidation Sectionuli...su.£a5%,8o0rm,
1 PUDDLE DOCK COMEANES HOL N
BLACKFRIARS 1ENOV 1990 -
LONDON EC4Y,3PD Wi »m-ﬁcw
P v-vax IC(‘d/f:#f’ , AN S .
o -JWuGE {aiRa 343 sordan & Sons Limited '
' 128 é&% 21 S, Thomas Street, Bristos BS1 515 Telephonn (272 230600 Tolex 449119



,!u oot

it
.

Lo
i Form 4,68 contd,

Staterent of Receipts and Payrments under section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Name of company A M /fﬁusmow Ar>

Company's registered number ,4;/5'0‘? P

State whethar members® of creditars: v luntary winding Up_/2rdai s Folspenacy
Data of commancemeant of winding up /Py Ccrogrz

Date to which this statement is brought down flvy Ocvesen /990

Kame and addrass of liquidator G722 /Gasens « L. B AGLTTO
NOTES ! Fayppar peck, Bl cptRenns, Konswey, RN S

You should read these notes carefully before complating the forms. The notas do not {orm
part of the return 10 bo sent 1o tha registrar of companies.

Form and Contents of Statement

{1} Every stalement must contain a daailed account of sl the hquidator’s reahsations
and disbursements in respect of the eompany. The statement of realisations should
contaln o record of all receipts darived from assots exisuii @t the date of the winding-up
resolution and subsequently raalised, including balance at bank, hook dabig and calls
collactad, property seld. ete, and the account of disbursements should coniain all
payments for costs, chargos and expenses, of 10 ereditors or contributorias, Ruceipts
derived from daposit accounts and monay market deposits are 1o be included in the
‘balance at bank’, Only actual investmente era 10 be included in the "amounts invasted’
saction in tha analysis of balance on page § of the form. Where property has baan roalised,
the gross proceeds of sale must ba entered under realisations and the nacessary
payments incidental to salos.must be entored as disbursements, A payment Into the
insolveacy Services Account is neta disbursement and should not be shown as such; nor
are poyments into a bank, building society or 8ny other financial institution. However, tho
interast raceived on any invesiment should be shown in the realisations. Each receipt and
payment must be entered in the aceount in such a manner as sufficiently to explain its
nature. The roceipts and payments must severally be ndded up at the foot of each sheot
snd the totals carried {forwaed from one account to another withoul any intermadialo
balance, so that the gross totals represent the iotal amounts received and paid by the
liquidator respectively.

Trading Account

{2) When the liquidator carries on 3 business, a (rading account must be forworded as 8
distinct account, and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account mMust
alona be set out In this statement.

Dividonds

{3) When dividends, instalments of compositions, aic are pald to crediors or @ roturn of
surplus assets is mada to contributortes, the 1018l amount of each dividend, etc actually
pald, must be antorod 1 the statement of dishursements as one surm, and tha hquidator
must {orward separte accounts showing i hists the amount of the claim of gach creditor
and the amount of dividend, etc payable to each creditor, of wontributoty.

t4) Whatr unclaimed dividends, etc are paid Into the Insoivancy Sarvicos Account, the
total amount so paid in should be entered 1o the statemoent of dishursomanis as 0ne SuM.
The liems to be paid in relation to unclaimed dividends should first bo intludid in the
renlisations side of the account.

{5) Credit should riot be waken in the statemment of disbursements for any smount in
respect of liquidator's remunaration unless it has boon duly allowed by resolutions of the
liquidation commitiee of of the craditors or of tha company in genaral meating, of by ordat
of the court as tho case may raquira, Of is othorwise allowabla under the provisions of the
tnsalvency Aules,

{6) This staternem of recaipts and paymants s required in duplicata.

-

Feak BC X L TN 2 T B i sinniandiad

AwHadCont.  S¢.«f wgars

tiaminn £ Qane t imitad
i A S AR e tnu A AD G



B S

R A A = ';?-
) ’ . 1?
RN o . Form 4.68 contd. f
1,iquud.ator s statement of account )
* under séction 192 of the Insolvency Ac‘t 1986 g;
e . l:\ ‘J.‘i
Reajisations ; s £
. |Date. Of whom received Nature of ussets realnsed Amount Y
- Brb@éiﬁﬁi’:?\yard - £
(%0 ’r o N 23,582 823,/4
L Tong 25 5;:,(&.44;(: ﬁﬂfv‘&' £ fo T W Pty ‘ L 0P 8
N C A T PO BipseotrseBosgy Tosveranr oF fowps (0,060 a0
Sor P Covrmiae Aav e Torrxy Pursron 4-928. &3
‘ v oo m— = RS 197 /5]
| : e e
l o L uw \Bekoays L S (PyORST 7307
: vy
'{'3: . N
o % - ’ Carnad forward
- : - ’ o 7/’: (65'/5 ,""'4{/
Noxe. No balanca should be ShOWn on this ac\.oum but orily the totai mahsauons ‘and




i
i

i e I e it
B I LE ot
LRIl '..‘j .:ﬁa,f--"'f-"[%

¥ g "‘l’ o P,
P ERE T T T B o

AR
ol

irocrraes Aopge T8 )

g e
" W “Form 4.68 contd.
Disbursements N
Uate K To wﬁdm paid. I}Sﬂture of 'di&buréérqents ’_A,T/Amo'urnt
Brought forward .f £
NG , =§a3,@f¢¢a .62
: N
.y (e B e | |
‘ ‘ M °-Q~m~f€ ,(ﬂ;w;hpmff G : 2-3//63“663
e 25y sy v | Gatdora TAX 0§ (80
Toda (r@"/ﬂﬁ /Dar Muswrek P
. Pk Liguippran (o - Jteo - 00
Jpvessr  fbar Voue . Centavrry Aesy, FERs o, e S0
Avevsr Y | fomeurys Lo L5 LB, Ceecs §. 00
. £ \ “ |
Nl‘é- , Rk 7P THE '._‘/{(i‘lf,W:NN’ 77 waxewmr“ f’hwy <Igu l)’dmﬁﬁ
Ve Braecroes Aroeoves e agneTakme Fiont o Aot

Roupnas Sozeren (Topps To Adbdea”

ey

IIA ?W.r C(ptrms 7% A% Ay v Lo, f
~ AN Cartled forward 23 5},{“.,?4 &

W

disbursements which should be carried forward to the next account

3

AT e b e
F e ATy

i

b e

SROoED

yreny

=

P

re
L e

g et ey
o e

AT




J

:&nélysis of balenze |

Total realisations .-
Tol disbursemenis

tux dnk Wer ane

k%% L.
-

The balarice is made up as follows—

§. Cash imhands of liquidator ... o e mee e

2, Balange at bank

EY e

-3, Amouni in Insolvency Services Account e e
4. Amounis invested by liquidator e e e
Lass: the cost of investmenis fealised cee e

P ‘
Balance - ,
~ Total balance 8s shown above -

i

{NOTE~—Full details of stocks pur&h&‘sed fot
staternent} :

“Thy Investmant or deposit of money by the liquidator daes not
and any such Investments reprosenting money
the ¢
1o the contrao! of the Secretary of State wil\i he accap_:.ed as a-sufficie

Rogulations 1988,
and paid into the Insolvency Services Account,
weansfor ¢f which
of the Ragulations.

axcept in

]

I s 5

e

.

witt

e

.-

£ .
2.'3: 60{7@3"»4‘/
‘23,573:22?1,5 &7

3o 520 .54

Yl

Bosi0 S|

.

v¥o

investmant and any recfisation of them shauld be given in a se

withdraw it from the opera
held for six months or upw
ase of Invesiments in Governmant securitias, 1ho
nt compliance with the terms

B 30 S

L]

v

Sk Moyz_en I (Rsi

The iiqv.':idator should also state—

{1) The amount of the astimated

Assets, (aftor deducting amounts charged to sacured
croditors—including the hoiders of*{loating charges)
{iablities—Fixod cherge croditors L e
Floatiny charge holders
Unsocured craditors

awa
wae nea

ot L] ten

(2) The total amount
up—

, Paid up in cash G e e we e
|ssuad s paid up otherwise than for cash
{3) Tha general description
insufficiant space here, sttach a separate sheot)

. A

(4$. Why the winding up cannat yet be concluded

e

of the copital pold up 8t th date of the commence

TS

rn

—

eve

whD

{6) The period within which the winding up s axpectad to bs comploted

pssets and fiobifities at the date of the commaencemant of the winding up—

£
", 093,000

T wer

N IZ {90,690 -

e K

maent of the winding

row

E14d BS

and estimated value of any outstanding assats (if thera is

(o mene

puraie

tion of the insolvency
ards must be realised




